TELECANOR GLOBAL LIMITED

To, Date: 13t February’ 2021
BSE Litd.

Department of Corporate Services
25th Floor, P. J. Tower,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Script Code — 530595 (TELECANOR)

Sub: Outcome of Board Meeting held on today 13tk February’ 2021

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulations 30 (2) of the Qecurities Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2010, we wish to inform you that the Board of
Directors of the Company at its meeting held on today i.e 13" February’ 2021, inter alia considered and

approved the following matters:

1. The Board herewith considered and approved the Un-audited Standalone Financial Results of the

company for the quarter and nine months ended 318 December, 2020.

2. The Board herewith also considered and adopted the Limited Review Report issued by the Statutory
Auditor on the un-audited Financial Results for the gquarter and nine months ended 31st December,

2020.

The Meeting of the Board of Directors of the company commenced at 3.00 P.M and concluded at 4.45
P.M.

Please take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.
Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For Telecanor Global Ltd

Gt

Pilli Swetha
Managing Director
DIN No. 06397865

3.6-237. 504, 5 FLOOR, LINGAPUR HOUSE, HIMAYATNAGAR, HYDERABAD - 500029
Telefax: +91 40-4004 0737 Email:swetha.p@telecanor.com, www.telecanor.com
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Statement of Audited Financial Results For The Quarter And Year ended 31-_12-1!]10

Hs. Lakhas
Particulars
a) Net Income Operation
lncome
Other Operating Income
Miscellaneous Income
Total Income
Expenditure
A) Direct Expenses including Material
L oosl
i) ( Increase)/decrease in stock

i) Consumption of raw materials
i ommunication & infastuctue usage
charges

B) Employees Cost

(') Other Expenditure (incl discounts)
Expenditure ( A+B+C)

Profit from Operations before Other
Income Interest & Depreciation
Depreciation

Profit/(Luss) from Operations before
other Income & Interest

Other Income
Profit before Interest & Financial
Charges

Interest & financial charges

Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities
before taa

Tax Expenses {including Deferred Tax)"
~et Profit/(Loss) for the period

Fuid -up Equity Share Capital
Reserves ( Excluding Revaluation
FESETVES)

a) Basic EPS for the period (Rs.)

b) Diluted EPS for the period (Rs.)
Public Sharcholding
- humber of Shares

- Percentuge of Shareholding
Promoters & Promoter group
Shareholding

#) Pledged/Encumbered

Ya of otal promoter and group
as @ % of the total shareholding
b} Non-Encumbered

- Number of Shares

As a percentage of total prometer and
promoters group shareholding)
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total

}

Gitte ]

Place: Hyderabad
Date:13-02-2021

Imonths
L'n audited
31-12-2020

1.03
0.00
0.00
1.03

0.00
0.00

0,00
4.94

10.16.

15.10

-14.07
10.44

-24.51
000

-24.51
0,00

.24.51
0.00
-24.51

1108.43
-1566.44
-A).22

-1.22

8561036
T8.16%

TOOOH0
32.71%
O, 18

2139745

67.29%

18.78%

Results are audited as per auditors report of even date
Depreciation ligures for this quarter are as per Companies Act 2013 at the mme of audit,
Revenue 15 recognized in proportion to the work executed [ completed on contracts.

fGmonths
Un audited
3()-09-2020

1346
0 Q0

G.00
13.46

Q.00
0.00

Q.00
2037

11.32
a1.68

-18.23
20.88

-38. 11
050

-38.81
0.00

-3861
(L

-38 61

| 108 43
1566 44
£.35

-0.35

856|036
13 1 6%

TUDOG
32 7%

6 | 5%

2130745
87 .29%

18 78%

Smonths
Lin = audited
311 2-2020

14.49
0.00

0.00
14.49

0.00
0.0d

0.00
2531

2148

45.79

-32.30
31 32

63 B2
0.50

B3.12
0.00

6312
0.00
6312

OB 43

-1 156 44

8561036
15.16%

TGO
A2 TN

b 15%

2139745
B7 . 28%

18.78%

Imonths
L'm audited
31-12-2019

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
790

10.97
18.87

—18_.5?
10.44

-28.31
2.00

-29 31
25861

-37.92

0.00
-37.92

| 10843
-1 566 44

-[}. 52

-0 52

8561036
75 16%

TOOUE
67, 29%
(8. 780
2139745
B87.259%

18.78%

9months
Un audited
31-12-2019

138
0 69
0.00
2.07

Q.00
0.00

0.00
1708

27 21
4430

-42 23
41,32

-73.55
0.00

-73.52
B3.83

-159 38
0.00
-15% 38

10843
-1366 44

-1 44

-1 44

B561036
15.16%

TOOHOO
BT £9%

18 T8%

2139745
67.29%

18.78%

year ended
Audited
31-03-2020

116.13
0.00
0.00

118.13

0.00
0.00

0.00
10.24

2571
3595

B2.18
4176

4042
0-00

40 42
114.45

-T4.0U3
0.00

-74 03

| 10843
-| 366 44
67

.67

B561036
15, 6%

TOOOGE

0 e

6 15%

2139745
87 29%

18.78%

I terms of amended clause 41 of lisung agreement, details of number of investors complaints at BSE during this quarter =0 , Resolved=0 | Pending=(

year ended
Audited
J1-03-2019

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
13.24

38.15
52.09

-52.09
27.27

-79.36
0.00

51.89
114,47

-193.83
0.00
-193.83
[108.43
-1566.44
-1.78

-1.78

8561036
78.16%a

T00000

FETN
6. 15%

2139745
37.29%

18.78%
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CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Flat No.103, H.No.2-2-1105/35&37, Reliance Avan' s Arena, Tilak Nagar, Hyderabad-sc_>0044, Telangana
E - Mail : smvandcohyd@gmail.com cavamshi.rotteia@gmail.com Mobile : 99660 04380

LIMITED REVIEW REPORT

To
The Board of Director
Telecanor Global Limited. ;’

% fi« !
l. We have reviewed the accompanying statement of unaydige ﬂ%!d.{@mf financial results
of M/s Telecanor Global Limited (the "Company”) l&ﬁaﬁer ended 31* December
- 2020 (the ‘Statement’) attached herewith, B 'ng%b fied by the Company pursuant to
the requirements of Regulation &oﬁﬂ;@fs.ﬁl (Listing Obligations and disclosure
Requirements) Regulati %I p the Regulation’), read with SEBI Circular No:
CIR/CFD/FAC 'O@a_' a4ty 5, 2016 (‘the Circular’).

2. The’@'e%lu%‘f the Statement in accordance with the recognition and measurement
principfes laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34, (Ind AS) 34 “Interim Financial
Reporting” prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of
Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended, read with the
Circular is the responsibility of the Company’s management and has been approved by
the Board of Directors of the Company. Our responsibility is to express a conclusion on
the Statement based on our review.

3. We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagements
(SRE) 2410, ‘Review of Interim Financial Information Performed by the Independent
Auditor of the Entity’ issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India. This
standard required that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate assurance as to
whether the Statement is free of material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to
inquiries of company personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial data and
thus provides less assurance than an audit. We have not performed an audit and
accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion.

.’/
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Con..2
1121/

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to or attention that causes us
to believe that the accompanying Statement, prepared in accordance with the recognition
and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards
(‘Ind AS’) specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant
rules issued there under and other recognized accounting practices and policies has not
disclosed the information required to be disclosed in terms of the Regulation, read with
the Circular, including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any
material misstatement.

Place: Hyderabad For SMV & CO
Date: 13.02.2021 Chartered Accountants
Firm Regd. No: 015630S

R.VAMSI KRISHNA -\ Hy
Partner e
M.No: 229292

’/



